

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 10825 OF 2010 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1741 OF 2009

SHANKAR LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(N.B.DHYANI)
Court Master