

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 10825 OF 2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1741 OF 2009

SHANKAR LAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 09/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.  
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for short adjournment to place on record a copy of the order whereby the appellant was granted bail during the period of trial.

List after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master